
Zilla Swasthya Samiti, Ganjam 
 

Advt. No. 12272        Date:12 /  08 /2021 
 

The detail database of the application received for the post of Medical Officer 

(NPCDCS), Block Data Manager, Nutritionist-cum-Counselor (NRC)  referring to 

Advertisement No. 4076 dtd. 03.03.2021 & Block Programme Manager referring to 

Advertisement No. 9895 dtd. 01.07.2021 has been published in https://ganjam.nic.in for 

reference of the candidate. Candidates may verify his/ her name from the database, in case 

found any wrong entry they should submit their objection in writing through Speed Post / 

Regd. Post by 25.08.2021 up to 5.00 PM to the CDM &PHO, Ganjam, City Hospital Road, 

Berhampur, PIN 760 001. No additional documents (not attached earlier with the application 

form) will be accepted. After disposed off the objections, only shortlisted candidate will be 

intimated for Original Certificate verification and further process of selection through notice, 

which will be available in the https://ganjam.nic.in 

 

            -sd- 
CDM & PHO, Ganjam. 

  



Sl. No. Name of the Candidate Date of Birth Regd. No.

M
B

B
S 

fu
ll 

m
ar

ks

M
B

B
S 

M
ar

ks
 

Se
cu

re
d

Remarks Post applied for

1 Dr. Ashok Misra 1/26/1955 7686/11.09.80 1400 768

MO NPCDCS

2 Dr. Saurabha Ranjan Padhy 3/6/1987
Not fulfiling eligibility 

Criteria

DETAILED OF APPLICATIONS FOR THE POST OF MEDICAL OFFICER, ADVT. NO. 4076 DTD. 03.03.2021
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1 ABHIJIT PATTANAYAK PRAKASH CHANDRA PATTANAYAK 30/12/1998 2400 1777 74.04 PGDCA 1 YEAR

2 AJIT KMAR PANDA RADHASYAM PANDA 27/05/1988 2600 1461 56.19 BCA 3 YEAR

3 SUBHASANKAR BADATYA BAURI BANDHU BADATYA 22/02/2000 2000 1550 77.50 BCA 3 YEAR

4 SATISH KUMAR PATRI SAROJ KUMAR PATRI 08/07/1998 NA NA NA PGDCA 1 YEAR GRADUATION MARKS NOT SUBMITTED

5 SANDHYARANI SWAIN NIRANJAN SWAIN 12/05/1990 1400 766 54.71 NA NA
One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

6 SILIMAMA NAYAK UMA CHARAN NAYAK 09/05/1994 2000 1480 74.00 BCA 3 YEAR

7 SWETANJALI SAHU RAMAKRUSHNA SAHU 30/03/2000 2400 1664 69.33 PGDCA 1 YEAR Below Age

8 PALLABI NAYAK DUSHASAN NAYAK 16/04/1995 10 7.29 72.90 PGDCA 1 YEAR

9 DINESH KUMAR PATRA PURNA CHANDRA PATRA 12/01/1996 1400 758 54.14 PGDCA 1 YEAR

10 SULACHANA NAYAK BINOD KUMAR NAYAK 14/05/1998 1800 1246 69.22 NA NA COMPUTER CERTIFICATE NOT SUBMITED

11 KANHA SWAIN UPENDRA SWAIN 25/04/1998 2400 1700 70.83 PGDCA 1 YEAR

12 ALOK KUMAR PANDA BASANTA PANDA 21/05/1995 2400 1866 77.75 NA NA
One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

13 MANOJ KUMAR SETHI SURENDRA KUMAR SETHY 20/05/1994 2000 1537 76.85 BCA 3 YEAR

14 AJIT KMAR BEHERA MANGULI BEHERA 10/06/1996 2600 1944 74.77 PGDCA 1 YEAR

15 DEEPTIMAI NAYAK KRUSHNA NAYAK 23/05/1998 2400 1636 68.17 PGDCA 1 YEAR

16 A KRISHNA REDDY A.BASUDEV REDDY 25/06/1990 2000 1578 78.90 BCA 3 YEAR

17 SASINA KUMARI SAHU BABU SAHU 14/10/1996 1800 1097 60.94 NA NA
One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

18 ASMITA NAYAK SITARAM NAYAK 15/04/1988 1400 758 54.14 PGDCA 1 YEAR

19 SUNITA NAYAK SITARAM NAYAK 11/05/1993 1400 722 51.57 PGDCA 1 YEAR

20 BISHNUPRIYA GOUDA PARSHURAM GOUDA 15/03/1995 1800 1018 56.56 PGDCA 1 YEAR

21 SITAL MOHANTY JANAKI JEEBAN MOHANTY 17/03/1993 1400 818 58.43 PGDCA 1 YEAR

22 SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA DILLIP KUMAR MISHRA 15/04/1996 2600 1449 55.73 BCA 3 YEAR

23 RASMITA GAUDA BHASKAR GAUDA 23/06/1992 1800 1049 58.28 NA NA
One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

24 LIZA PADHY RABINDRA PADHY 19/05/1998 2400 1657 69.04 NA NA PGDCA Certificate not submitted

25 SISIRA KUMAR SURENDRA TRIPATHY 20/03/1990 10 6.73 67.30
B.TEC IN 

CSC
4 YEAR Same As Sl. No. 76

26 SIBA PRASAD BEHERA MANGULU BEHERA 05/05/1990 1800 825 45.83 PGDCA 1 YEAR

27 SIDHARTHA SANKAR PADHY SURENDRA NATH PADHY 28/05/1991 1400 554 39.57 NA NA COMPUTER CERTIFICATE NOT SUBMITED

DETAILED OF APPLICATIONS FOR THE POST OF BLOCK DATA MANAGERUNDER NHM, GANJAM 

ADVT. NO. 4076 DTD. 03.03.2021

Graduation

Sl. No. Name Fathers Name Date of Birth

Computer Course

Remarks
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Graduation

Sl. No. Name Fathers Name Date of Birth

Computer Course

Remarks

28 GIRIDHARI PANIGRAHI DWITIKRISHNA PANIGRAHI 21/04/1996 1800 1013 56.28 PGDCA 1 YEAR

29 BRAHAMANANDA JENA KALI CHARAN JENA 02/08/1998 2400 1642 68.42 NA NA COMPUTER CERTIFICATE NOT SUBMITED

30 MINATI NAYAK DHRUBA CHARAN NAYAK 07/03/2000 2500 1669 66.76 PGDCA 1 YEAR Below Age

31 BIKASH KUMAR PATTANAIK BIJAYA CHANDRA PATTANAIK 05/03/1993 NA NA

Graduation marks sheet not submitted &

One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

32 KEDARNATH PATRO BANAMALI PATRO 18/05/1995 1800 1057 58.72 PGDCA 1 YEAR

33 K.DUKHISYAMA REDDY K BHUSANA 22/04/1994 1800 975 54.17 PGDCA 1 YEAR

34 SUBHAM RAULO RABINDRA NATH RAULO 03/06/1997 1800 1381 76.72 NA NA
One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

35 BIPIN BIHARI CHAUDHURY NIKUNJA BIHARI CHAUDHURY 25/05/1997 70.20 NA NA
One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

36 GUPTESWAR TRIPATHY KABIRAJ TRIPATHY 05/04/1999 2660 1331 50.04 PGDCA 1 YEAR

37 LAXMIPRIYA KANUNGO SASHANKA SEKHAR KANUNGO 01/05/1994 2000 1447 72.35 MCA 3 YEAR

38 SNIGDHARANI PATRO K.SITARAM PATRO 01/05/1991 3900 2715 69.62 BCA 3 YEAR

39 USHARANI MISHRA PADMANAV MISHRA 01/07/1993 1800 1171 65.06 PGDCA 1 YEAR

40 ANIL KMAR SETHI SONIA SETHI 09/06/1988 1800 974 54.11 PGDCA 1 YEAR

41 AJITA PRADHAN JOGENDRA PRADHAN 14/07/1989 2000 1557 77.85 BCA 3 YEAR Same As Sl No. 97

42 SAKTI RANJAN SAHU BIRENDRA SAHU 02/03/2000 2600 1225 47.12 PGDCA 1 YEAR Below Age

43 ABINASH SAHOO BANSIDHAR SAHOO 06/06/1995 69.70 PGDCA 1 YEAR

44 PADMANAVA PANDA RAM CHANDR PANDA 21/04/1991 3200 2179 68.09 PGDCA 1 YEAR
One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

45 BIPIN BIHARI CHAUDHURY NIKUNJA BIHARI CHAUDHURY 25/05/1997 10 7.52 75.20 NA NA
One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

46 AKASH BEHERA ARJUNA BEHERA 11/04/1999 2400 1485 61.88 OS-CIT

47 DEEPIKA PALO BATA KRUSHNA PALO 29/06/1989 2000 1473 73.65 BCA 3 YEAR

48 SUBHASREE PRADHAN ARJUNA PRADHAN 13/01/1998 2400 1615 67.29 PGDCA 1 YEAR

49 ARATI PANDA DILLIP KUMAR PANDA 11/04/1994 1800 1121 62.28 PGDCA 1 YEAR

50 P. SIBA REDDY P.PADMANAVA REDDY 01/02/1992 2000 1126 56.30 PGDCA 1 YEAR Same As Sl. No. 54

51 HARASWARI DAS DILLISWAR DAS 28/02/1998 2400 1530 63.75 PGDCA 1 YEAR

52 SOUMYA RANJAN DAS BANAMALI DAS 25/12/1993 61.80 PGDCA 1 YEAR

53 SURYAKANTA PRUSTY UDAYANATHA PRUSTY 13/07/1994 69.50 PGDCA 1 YEAR

54 P. SIBA REDDY P. PADMANAVA REDDY 01/02/1992 2000 1126 56.30 PGDCA 1 YEAR Same As Sl. No. 50

55 SUBHASISH PANDA RAMESH CHANDRA PANDA 28/04/1997 2200 1436 65.27 PGDCA 1 YEAR

56 BASANTA KUMAR BEHERA PADMANAVA BEHERA 10/03/1998 1400 864 61.71 PGDCA 1 YEAR
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Graduation

Sl. No. Name Fathers Name Date of Birth

Computer Course

Remarks

57 SALA SIBARAMA REDDY SALA BIJAYA REDDY 27/4/1997 1800 1275 70.83 PGDCA 1 YEAR

58 RABI KUMAR SAHU SUBASH CHANDRA SAHU 25/05/1996 1800 1183 65.72 PGDCA 1 YEAR

59 SAIKRUSHNA DAS PRAKASH CHANDRA DAS 03/06/1993 65.01 PGDCA 1 YEAR

60 ASUTOSH DAS ADIKANDA DAS 10/03/1996 1800 1163 64.61 PGDCA 1 YEAR

61 SUBRATA KUMAR BEHERA MADHAB BEHERA 03/06/1997 2400 1517 63.21 PGDCA 1 YEAR

62 RABI NARAYAN SAHU SANTOSH SAHU 21/05/1995 72.40 PGDCA 1 YEAR

63 SRIKANT KUMAR BEHERA MADHAB BEHERA 03/07/1990 1400 641 45.79 PGDCA 1 YEAR

64 BASANTA KUMAR DAS NA NA NA NA NA NA APPLICATION  FORM NOT SUBMITED

65 PRIYANKA KUMARI JENA SUNIL KUMAR JENA 07/09/1992 1800 1223 67.94 PGDCA 1 YEAR

66 PADMINI PATTANAIK PRABHAKAR PATTANAIK 27/06/1987 1800 978 54.33 PGDCA 1 YEAR

67 MANOSMITA TRIPATHY GOURI PRASAD TRIPATHY NA NA NA NA NA NA GRADUATION MARKS NOT SUBMITTED

68 SUBHASMITA SABAT NILANCHAL SABAT 09/01/1999 1800 932 51.78 PGDCA 1 YEAR

69 SASMITA KUMARI BEHERA SARADA PRASAD BEHERA 10/05/1999 2400 1819 75.79
One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

70 SUSANTA KUMAR SWAIN KAPILESWAR SWAIN 05/03/1991 2000 1419 70.95 BCA 3 YEAR

71 PAYAL PANIGRAHI NIRANJAN PANIGRAHI 16/06/1992 76.80
B.TECH IN 

IT
4 YEAR

72 MITU PRADHAN PURUSOTTAM PRADHAN 08/07/1989 1800 990 55.00 PGDCA 1 YEAR

73 B. BANAMALI PATRA B. SIMADRI PATRA 21/02/1999 2400 1542 64.25 COMPUTER CERTIFICATE NOT SUBMITED

74 SWARAJ KESHARI DAS SUBASH CHANDRA DAS 07/08/1993 1400 724 51.71 PGDCA 1 YEAR

75 SANTANU KUMAR RAULA SIMANCHAL RAULA 10/07/1988 3550 2808 79.10 BCA 3 YEAR

76 SISIRA KUMAR SURENDRA TRIPATHY 20/03/1990 62.30
B.TECH IN 

CSC
4 YEAR Same As Sl. No. 25

77 ROJALIN MOHANY DUSMANTA KUMAR MOHANTY 10/02/1993 2000 1276 63.80 BCA 3 YEAR

78 K.KRISHNA REDDY K.NARASUMULU REDDY 30/05/1999 2400 1654 68.92
One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

79 BANDANA NAYAK LAXMAN NAYAK 23/04/1995 1800 996 55.33
One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

80 SUMITRA PANIGRAHY BULU PANIGRAHY 17/06/1997 1800 1375 76.39 PGDCA 1 YEAR

81 SURESH KUMAR BEHERA LOKANATH BEHERA 28/05/1993 1800 927 51.50 PGDCA 1 YEAR

82 BHUSIMI KHIROD KUMAR BHUSIMI RAMA RAO 03/05/1993 1800 955 53.06 PGDCA 1 YEAR

83 SIBARAM SAHU PARSURAM SAHU 15/03/1989 2000 1391 69.55 BCA 3 YEAR

84 PRIYANKA PADHY PRAMOD PADHY 02/03/1994 1800 1093 60.72 PGDCA 1 YEAR

85 JASHABANTA MAHAPATRA MRUTUNJAYA MAHAPATRA 16/04/1998 1800 1024 56.89 PGDCA 1 YEAR

86 RASMITA DEVI DILESWARA MOHANTY 14/06/1991 2600 1962 75.46 BCA 3 YEAR
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Sl. No. Name Fathers Name Date of Birth

Computer Course

Remarks

87 MINATI JENA SHANKAR JENA 13/5/1997 1800 1151 63.94 PGDCA 1 YEAR

88 SANGRAM KESHARI PANDA BIJAYA KUMAR PANDA 24/05/1993 1800 1001 55.61 PGDCA 1 YEAR

89 NILAMADHABA BEHERA GOVINDA BEHERA 18/05/1992 1800 964 53.56 PGDCA 1 YEAR

90 SHRADHANJALI BEHERA SURENDRA NATH BEHERA 18/08/1998 2400 1663 69.29 PGDCA 1 YEAR

91 ABHISHEK KUMAR DITIKRISHNA BEHERA 29/05/1997 73.50 PGDCA 1 YEAR

92 HARAPRIYA MAHANTA KARUNAKAR MAHANTA 24/06/1991 62.00
B.TECH IN 

CSC
4 YEAR

93 SURAJ MAHALA NARENDRA MAHALA 27/08/1996 55.60 PGDCA 1 YEAR

94 DAMODAR BEHERA PRAHALAD BEHERA 06/02/1992 67.30 PGDCA 1 YEAR

95 SANKARSAN DAS RAGHUNATH DAS 30/05/1994 1800 1197 66.50 PGDCA 1 YEAR

96 SUBHASISH SAHU GOUTAM SAHU 03/04/2001 2600 1729 66.50 PGDCA 1 YEAR Below Age

97 AJITA PRADHAN JOGENDRA PRADHAN 14/07/1989 2000 1557 77.85 BCA 3 YEAR Same As Sl No. 41

98 ASUTOSH MISHRA ANANDA CHANDRA MISHRA 24/01/1992 NA NA NA NA NA GRADUATION MARKS NOT SUBMITTED

99 SIBA PRASAD SAHU PRATAP CHANDRA SAHU 18/05/1995 63.00 PGDCA 1 YEAR

100 T. PUJA KUMARI T. PRATAP RAO 29/05/1992 PGDCA 1 YEAR GRADUATION MARKS NOT SUBMITTED

101 SHASANKA SEKHAR NAYAK GOVINDA NAYAK 10/07/1992 1400 596 42.57 PGDCA 1 YEAR

102 SUBRAT NAYAK SUBASH NAYAK 16/05/1996 1800 1357 75.39 PGDCA 1YEAR

103 SRIKANT KUMAR PATI LADU KISHORE PATI 09/05/1991 2000 1583 79.15 BCA 3 YEARS

104 APSANA KHATUN SAJIT KHAN 04/01/1999 2400 2046 85.25 PGDCA 1YEAR

105 SIKA BIDESHI DORA SIKA YUDHISTI 17/05/1991 2000 1310 65.50 PGDCA 1YEAR

106 CHANDRA SEKHAR DAS BRAJA BANDHU DAS 25/06/1993 1800 1050 58.33 PGDCA 1 YEAR

107 KISAN PATRO KALIA PATRO 19/12/1999 2400 1582 65.92 PGDCA 1 YEAR

108 DILLIP KUMAR PALO AMULYA KUMAR PALO 09/06/1991 1400 645 46.07 PGDCA 1 YEAR

109 NARAYAN BEHERA JURIA BEHERA 07/02/1990 2000 1453 72.65 BCA 3 YEARS

110 SANJAY KUMAR TRIPATHY BIPRA CHARAN TRIPATHY 14/03/1995 71.20 PGDCA 1 YEAR

111 M GANESH M BASAVA RAJU 10/02/1988 1800 1067 59.28 NA NA
One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

112 SANGEETA PANIGRAHI SANATAN PANIGRAHY 03/06/1989 1800 1057 58.72 NA NA PGDCA Certificate not submitted

113 RANJAN KUMAR PRATINIDHI CHANDRA SEKHAR PARTINIDHI 29/05/1992 70.00 PGDCA 1 YEAR

114 ASWINI KUMAR SAHU DEBARAJ SAHU 02/05/1992 1800 1011 56.17 PGDCA 1 YEAR

115 SONALI PALO SURYAKANTA PALO 14/10/1994 2000 1431 71.55 BCA 3 YEARS

116 MANGULU BEHERA SUDARSAN BEHERA 06/07/1995 66.80 PGDCA 1 YEAR

117 PALLABI SAHU RABINDRA SAHU 03/07/1998 1800 1042 57.89 PGDCA 1 YEAR
One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

118 TEJASWARI SETHI BISHNU SETHI 16/02/1998 2400 1519 63.29 PGDCA 1 YEAR
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Sl. No. Name Fathers Name Date of Birth

Computer Course

Remarks

119 A BANAMALI REDDY A DANDAPANI REDDY 25/03/1993 1800 1085 60.28 NA NA PGDCA Certificate not submitted

120 DEBASISH PANDA NARAYAN PANDA 04/12/1997 2000 1474 73.70 BCA 3 YEARS

121 AMIT KUMAR MOHAPATRA SUDARSHAN MOHAPATRA 04/01/1995 1800 953 52.94 PGDCA 1 YEAR

122 SRINIBASHA DASH KAILASH CHANDRA DASH 10/03/1999 3000 1757 58.57 PGDCA 1 YEAR

123 BANITA SAHU ABHIMANYU SAHU 10/06/1999 79.30 NA NA PGDCA Certificate not submitted

124 SONALI PATTNAIK LALIT PATTNAIK 11/07/1998 84.80 PGDCA 1 YEAR

125 BASANT KUMAR RANBIR SARATHI RANBIR 13/02/1999 2600 1468 56.46 PGDCA 1 YEAR

126 SAGAR SAHU JATI SAHU 10/03/1998 1800 1118 62.11 PGDCA 1 YEAR

127 NIBEDITA PRIYADARSHANEE SURJYA NARAYAN NAYAK 21/06/1998 1800 1052 58.44 PGDCA 1 YEAR

128 PALLAVI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SINGH 02/07/1990 NA NA NA NA NA
Graduation Marks & Computer certificatenot 

submitted

129 SUNIL KUMAR PANIGRAHI TRINATH PANIGRAHI 01/06/1990 5400 4104 76.00 PGDCA 1 YEAR

130 DEBASIS CHOUDHURY RAJENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHURY 22/05/1998 2400 1321 55.04
One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

131 DEBASHISH TRIPATHY RAMESHCHANDRA TRIPATHY 15/03/1999 2400 1839 76.63 PGDCA 1 YEAR

132 SRIKANTA PATRO ABHIMANYU PATRO 05/02/1995 61.20
B TECH IN 

CSE
3 YEARS

133 MINATI KUMARI DAS PRAMOD KUMAR DAS 25/05/1996 2100 1305 62.14 PGDCA 1 YEAR

134 JEETENDRA KUMAR DASH BHASKAR DASH 07/05/1997 2000 1562 78.10 BCA 3 YEAR

135 P.REVATI P. PRAVAKAR RAO 05/01/1998 1800 1060 58.89 PGDCA 1 YEAR

136 ARATI MAHARANA PRASANTA MAHARANA 20/05/1998 2400 1510 62.92 PGDCA 1 YEAR

137 NAKA TIRUPATI NAKA ENKAYA 27/04/1997 2400 1572 65.50 PGDCA 1 YEAR

138 SUNITA KUMARI BEHERA SURENDRANATH BEHERA 31/05/1998 2400 1254 52.25 PGDCA 1 YEAR
One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

139 AITI SAROJ PATRO AITI BUDHA PATRO 27/03/2000 3000 2247 74.90 PGDCA 1 YEAR Below Age

140 DEEPAK KUMAR JENA HARMOHAN JENA 03/07/1993 1800 961 53.39 PGDCA 1 YEAR

141 RAJESH KUMAR PRADHAN SUDARSAN PRADHAN 04/04/1995 1400 823 58.79 PGDCA 1 YEAR

142 SURAJ KUMAR SAHU RAMA KRISHNA SAHU 18/04/1997 1800 1075 59.72 PGDCA 1 YEAR

143 RASHMI RANJAN JAYASINGH PRATAP CHANDRA JAYASINGH 21/01/1987 59.40 PGDCA 1 YEAR

144 MANASH RANJAN GOUDA BHARAT GOUDA 09/06/1996 1400 795 56.79 PGDCA 1 YEAR

145 BHISMARANJAN PANDA RABINDRA KUMAR PANDA 30/11/1993 73.20 PGDCA 1 YEAR

146 B DEBASISH B VENKATESWAR RAO 04/02/1993 1800 937 52.06 PGDCA 1 YEAR

147 B MADHURI PATRO B BISWANATH PATRO 28/05/1991 1400 716 51.14 PGDCA 1 YEAR

148 GUNAPALI SIVARAM GUNAPALI APPANA 11/04/1998 1800 1013 56.28 PGDCA 1 YEAR

149 JITU PANIGRAHI BHAGABAN PANIGRAHI 23/12/1987 2000 1399 69.95 BCA 3 YEARS
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Sl. No. Name Fathers Name Date of Birth

Computer Course

Remarks

150 BANTI DAKUA RAJU DAKUA 24/02/1989 2000 1426 71.30 BCA 3 YEARS

151 SNEHALATA SAHANI BABURAM SAHANI 10/07/1990 1800 984 54.67 PGDCA 1 YEAR

152 SUBHASISH PANI SURJYANARAYAN PANI 24/05/1993 PGDCA 1 YEAR GRADUATION MARKS NOT SUBMITTED

153 RAKESH ROSAN ACHARYA MANMOHAN ACHARYA 07/04/1992 2000 1424 71.20 BCA 3 YEARS

154 JAYA SHREE PANDA RAJENDRA PRASAD PANDA 03/07/1989 2000 1315 65.75 BCA 3 YEARS

155 DILESWAR SAHU SUBASH CHANDRA SAHU 03/12/1992 3000 1776 59.20 PGDCA 1 YEAR

156 KISHOR CHANDRA NAYAK SURJYA NAYAK 05/07/1992 2000 1284 64.20 PGDCA 1 YEAR

157 SUNITA KUMARI SAHU KIRTAN SAHU 08/03/1991 63.58 NA NA COMPUTER CERTIFICATE NOT SUBMITED

158 NIBEDITA DAS PRATAP CHANDRA DAS 23/06/1988 66.30
B TECH IN 

CSE
4 YEARS

159 PRABINA PRASAD DASH PRASANTA KUMAR DASH 20/06/1999 2400 1804 75.17 OS-CIT

160 P TEJASWINI REDDY P NAGESWAR REDDY 11/08/1997 2400 1692 70.50 NA NA PGDCA Certificate not submitted

161 RAJESWARI BEHERA HADUBANDHU BEHERA 11/04/1998 2400 1818 75.75 NA NA PGDCA Certificate not submitted

162 B SAGARIKA REDDY B SUBASH CHANDRA REDDY 06/05/1997 2400 1957 81.54 PGDCA Certificate not submitted

163 MANAS RANJAN DAS TARA PRASAD DAS 05/09/1994 1800 954 53.00
One Year Duration not mentioned the the 

PGDCA Cerificate

164 RASHMI RANJITA PARIDA DIBAKAR PARIDA 13/07/1989 68.30 PGDCA 1 YEAR

165 SUCHITRA KUMARI NAYAK BHASKAR NAYAK 12/06/1995 1400 761 54.36 PGDCA 1 YEAR

166 SATYASHI RAMA CHANDRA BEHERA SIMANCHALA BEHERA 25/05/1996 1800 1275 70.83 PGDCA 1 YEAR

167 PINTU PATRO SIMANCHALA PATRO 14/05/1989 1400 780 55.71 PGDCA 1 YEAR

168 SASMITA TUDU BARSA TUDU 22/06/1991 1800 950 52.78 MCA 3 YEARS

169 BOORLA SUBRAMANYAN B JAGANNATH RAO 08/02/1997 2450 1358 55.43 PGDCA 1 YEAR

170 DHOBA SAHU RAIBARI SAHU 02/05/1988 1400 751 53.64 PGDCA 1 YEAR

171 DEBASISH PANDA SIMANCHAL PANDA 25/05/1998 2400 1799 74.96 PGDCA 1 YEAR

172 BASANT JENA NARASINGHA JENA 01/05/1991 2000 1547 77.35 BCA 3 YEARS

173 MANOJ KUMAR SETHI KHALIA SETHI 18/05/1996 1800 906 50.33 PGDCA 1 YEAR

174 SURATH NAYAK SUBASH NAYAK 15/04/1998 2400 1409 58.71 PGDCA 1 YEAR

175 M. MANISHA SENAPATHY Applction received after due date (Rejected)

176 SAROJ CHADRA DAS Applction received through Courior (Rejected)

177 NAMITA KUMARI MUNI Applction received after due date (Rejected)

178 P. SAILASHREE DORA Applction received after due date (Rejected)
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Sl. No. Name Fathers Name Date of Birth

Computer Course

Remarks

179 BIJAYA KUMAR SATAPATHY Applction received after due date (Rejected)



Graduatio

n in Food 

& 

Nutrition

Home 

Sciene 

(Hon / 

Pass)

Name of 

the 

University

Full Mark
Mark 

obtained

% of Mark 

in 

Graduatio

n

1 MADHUCHHANDA SAMANTAROY ARUN KUMAR SAMANTAROY 14/01/1990
Not fulfiling eligible 

criteria

2 AYUSI SATAPATHY RABINDRANATH SATAPATHY 22/04/1996
BSc. Home 

Science
OUAT 79.50

3 SWATI MAHAPATRA SARADA CHARAN MAHAPATRA 03/07/1979

Home 

Sciene 

(Hon )

1800 1123 62.39

4 LIJA KUMARI PRADHAN PANCHANANA PRADHAN 15/02/1996
Not fulfiling eligible 

criteria

5 KAMINI NAYAK GANDARAM NAYAK 23/01/1992
BSc. Home 

Science
69.20

6 B. PUJA KUMARI B. VENKATESWAR RAO 16/04/1996
Not fulfiling eligible 

criteria

7 SMRUTI REKHA PANIGRAHI PRASANT KUMAR PANIGRAHI 08/02/1996
BSc. Home 

Science

Graduation marks not 

submitted

8 ROJALIN SAHU SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 03/07/1996
BSc. Home 

Science
72.10

9 SRADHANJALEE BEHERA SUBASH CHANDRA BEHERA 16/10/1981
Not fulfiling eligible 

criteria

10 SAGARIKA BISOYI NEELAMADHABA BISOYI 26/06/1991
BSc. Home 

Science
81.70

Eligibility Criteria Marks

DETAILED OF APPLICATIONS FOR THE POST OF NUTRITIONISTS-CUM-COUNSELOR (NRC) NDER NHM, GANJAM 

ADVT. NO. 4076 DTD. 03.03.2021

Allp. 

Sl. 

No.

Name Fathers Name Date of Birth Remarks
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%

Computer 

Course 
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Computer 
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1 MANASWINI NAHAK

RAMESH CHANDRA 

NAHAK 22/02/1986 1600 1217 76.06 C.TECH 3 MONTHS Over Age

2 CHANDAN PRADHAN PRABHAKAR PRADHAN 25/02/1999 Not having PG Coruse

3 SUSHREE SANGITA SAHOO DIGAMBAR SAHOO 14/06/1991 1200 900 75.00

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

4 AMIT PATTNAYAK

GOPAL KRISHNA 

PATTNAYAK 13/06/1994 71.50 PGDCA 1 YEAR

5 ASHUTOSH BEHERA ARUN KUMAR BEHERA 17/02/1996 84.40 PGDCA 1 YEAR

6 SUBHAM RAULO RABINDRA NATH RAULO 03/06/1997 2000 1441 72.05 PGDCA 1 YEAR

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

7 SAMBIT DAS DAMODAR DAS 20/05/1992 2500 1634 65.36 NO NO

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

8 RAJENDRA PRASAD JENA BISHNU PRASAD JENA 01/07/1983 1200 792 66.00 PGDCA 1 YEAR PWD Candidate

9 PRATEEK DAS KANAN DAS 28/05/1986 77.20 NO NO Over Age 

10 RAHIT KUMAR SUNA GARIBA SUNA 26/08/1995 1200 829 69.08 PGDCA 1 YEAR

11

LAKSHMI RANJAN 

PATTANAYAK

CHITTARANJAN 

PATTANAYAK 30/06/1997 2300 1591 69.17 DCA 3 MONTHS

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

12 ANIL KUMAR SETHI SONIA SETHI 09/06/1988 1600 1054 65.88 PGDCA 1 YEAR

13 SIDHANTA SANKAR BARIK NITYANANDA BARIK 05/07/1985 60.00 PGDCA 1 YEAR Over age

14 PADMANABHA PANDA RAMACHANDRA PANDA 21/04/1991 58.70

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

15 KABERI PANDA RAMACHANDRA PANDA 05/01/1998 1200 882 73.50

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

16 DEEPAK KUMAR KRISHNA RAO ACHARY 19/05/1991 74.00 PGDCA 1 YEAR

17 ABHILAS MAHAPATRA

RAMESH CHANDRA 

MAHAPATRA 02/05/1996 68.20 PGDCA 1 YEAR

18 LOPAMUDRA JENA PRAMOD KUMAR JENA 02/05/1993 75.30 PGDCA 1 YEAR

19 RANJIT KUMAR SAHU

KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

SAHU 07/08/1991 73.70 PGDCA 1 YEAR

20 BRAJA SUNDAR BEHERA BINOD CHANDRA BEHERA 07/05/1996 67.40 PGDCA 1 YEAR

21 BYAMOKESH BARIK BISHWANATH BARIK 26/05/1987 1200 736 61.33 PGDCA 1 YEAR

Name of the applicant applied for the post of Block Programme Manager under NHM, Ganjam (Advt. No. 9895 Dtd. 01.07.2021)
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22 ABHIJIT TRIPATHY ASHOK KUMAR TRIPATHY 02/07/1992 PGDCA 1 YEAR Not having PG Coruse

23 KRISHNA CHANDRA SAHU SIMANCHAL SAHU 23/05/1993 1200 850 70.83 PGDCA 1 YEAR

24 JEEBIT GOMANGO TURMEN GOMANGO 24/02/1992 2750 1965 71.45 PGDCA 1 YEAR

25 NAMITA PRADHAN DEVRAJ PRADHAN 15/07/1987 1000 721 72.10

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

26 KRUSHNA CHANDRA BEHERA GANDHARB BEHERA 10/07/1995 67.00 PGDCA 1 YEAR

27 ROMA CHOUDHURY

MAHANANDA 

CHOUDHURY 12/04/1995 2300 1662 72.26 PGDCA 1 YEAR

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

28 CHANDAN KUMAR PANDA SANATANA PANDA 19/07/1998 PGDCA 1 YEAR

Post Graduation CGPA & 

% Conversion document 

not submitted

29 HRUSHIKESH JENA PANDAB JENA 17/06/1983 5000 3154 63.08

B.Tech (Com 

Sc) 3 YEAR

Already working under 

OSHFW Society

30 MANORANJAN PANDA BRAJAKISHORE PNDA 10/07/1995 69.00 MCA 2 YEAR

31 JYOTI PRAVA MAJHEE BASANT KUMAR MAJHEE 24/10/1993 2100 1724 82.10 PGDCA 1 YEAR

32 SUBHASISH PANDA

RAMESH CHANDRA 

PANDA 28/04/1997 3000 2292 76.40 PGDCA 1 YEAR

33 SUJIT KUMAR GAUDA SATYANARAYAN GAUDA 10/04/1996 71.40 PGDCA 1 YEAR

34 DINESH KUMAR SAHU KISHOR CHANDRA SAHU 01/03/1998 PGDCA 1 YEAR Not having PG Coruse

35 ASHOKA KUMAR MAHAPATRA

CHITARANJAN 

MAHAPATRA 28/05/1996 1200 720 60.00 PGDCA 1 YEAR

36 SUPRIYA SATISHKUMAR SAHU SATISH KUMAR SAHU 02/09/1997 2400 1916 79.83 PGDCA 1 YEAR

37 TOTA TRIPATI TOTA MANI RAO 05/04/1995 88.70 PGDCA 1 YEAR

38 SNEHASHRITA SWAIN MANAGOBINDA SWAIN 16/11/1996 2000 1487 74.35 PGDCA 1 YEAR

39 SUNIL KUMAR DAS DHARMANANDA DAS 21/04/1997 PGDCA 1 YEAR Not having PG Coruse

40 PRIYANKA MOHANTY

HEMANT KUMAR 

MOHANTY 28/05/1995 92.70 PGDCA 1 YEAR

41 UMESH PRASAD RATH BISHNU CHARAN RATH 25/05/1990 81.20 PGDCA 1 YEAR

42 MADHUSMITA BARIK BABAJI CHARAN BARIK 23/06/1998 1700 1312 77.18 PGDCA 1 YEAR

43 SUBHENDU KUMAR RATH SANTOSH KUMAR RATH 25/05/1997 2000 1742 87.10 PGDCA 1 YEAR

44 BIPIN BIHARI CHAUDHURY

NIKUNJA BIHARI 

CHAUDHURY 25/05/1997 Not having PG Coruse

45 RAJESH KUMAR PANDA NABA KISHORE PANDA 06/06/1991 68.00 PGDCA 1 YEAR
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46 SILPA PATTANAIK

TARA PRASAD 

PATTANAIK 01/12/1997 3200 2327 72.72 PGDCA 1 YEAR

47 SRIKRISHNA CHANDRA DASH GOURI SHANKAR DASH 05/06/1986 2500 1759 70.36 MCA 2 YEAR Over Age

48  RAKESH KUMAR GHOSH NILANCHALA GHOSH 10/07/1996 2000 1375 68.75 PDGCA 1 YEAR

49 TRISHALA NAYAK BIRAJA PRASAD NAYAK 03/01/1991 2000 1484 74.20 DCA 6 MONTHS

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

50 GITANJALI SAHU GOURANGA SAHU 05/03/1989 1000 677 67.70 PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

51 BIMAL PRASAD SAHOO ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO 17/01/1992

83.70

NO NO

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

52 PUSPANJALI SETHY RAGHUNATH SETHY 09/04/1989 1200 876 73.00 PGDCA 1 Year

53 PARAMESWAR SARANGI SARADA PRASAD SARANGI 08/05/1992 3200 2231
69.72

PGDCA 1 Year

54 KISANA BEHERA NANDAKISHORE BEHERA 03/07/1995 1800 1058 58.78 PGDCA 1 Year

55 UTTAM KUMAR SAHU  DEBARAJ SAHU 03/05/1990 1500 1019

67.93

NO NO

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

56 DAMAYANTI PANIGRAHY  LAU KISHOR PANIGRAHY 12/02/1994 1200 752
62.67

PGDCA 1 Year

57 SAI JYOTI PATTNAIK BRAJA BIHARI PATTNAIK 18/10/1990 1200 681

56.75

PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

58 SANGRAM KESHARI PANDA BIJAY KUMAR PANDA 24/05/1993 3200 2252 70.38 PGDCA 1 Year

59 KRUSHNA CHANDRA NAYAK BIDESHI NAYAK 20/06/1995 3200 2254

70.44

PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

60 TAPASWINI DASH ADIKANDA DASH 04/03/1992 3200 2384 74.50 PGDCA 1 Year

61 KISHOR KUMAR KALYANI  BASANTA KALYANI 12/08/1985 1000 612 61.20 over Age, No Computer

62 J. PRASANTI J JAGANNADHA RAO 29/05/1989 1200 732

61.00

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

63 ANANDA MAYEE TRIPATHY 
NARENDAR KUMAR 

TRIPATHY
30/06/1989 2800 1788

63.86
DCS 1 Year

64 ANIL KUMAR SABAT  PRASANTA KUMAR SABAT 28/07/1990
68.20

MCA 3 YEAR
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65 SUBHRASHU BHUSAN PALTASINGH
GANDHI CHARAN 

PALTASINGH
18/05/1996

92.30

NO NO

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

66 RASMITA NAYAK  CONGRESS NAYAK 13/07/1993 1800 1149 63.83 PGDCA 1 Year

67 BADRINATH KHADANGA  PADMANAV KHADANGA 07/05/1996 2000 1651

82.55

PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

68 BISWA PRAKASH BHAYA NARAYAN CHANDRA BHAYA 05/05/1993
73.40

MCA 3 YEAR

69 MEENAKSHI KUMARI BISOYI OM PRAKASH BISOYI 24/02/1993

70.00

PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

70 RASMITA DEVI DILESWARA MOHANTY 14/06/1991 3600 2724 75.67 MCA 3 YEAR

71 DEBASIS SAHU  SANTUNU KUMAR SAHU 22/07/1994 2000 1401 70.05 PGDCA 1 Year

72 PRAGNYA PARAMITA BEHERA MOCHIRAM BEHERA 29/06/1990 800 510

63.75

PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

73 MAMATA PRADHAN MOHANA PRADHAN 15/05/1995 2000 1654 82.70 PGDCA 1 Year

74 BRUNDABAN SAHU KAILASH CHANDRA SAHU 15/03/1990 PGDCA 1 Year

POST GRADUATION % 

CONVERSION MARKS 

CERTIFICATE NOT 

SUBMITTED

75 TARINI KUMAR MEHER PRAHALLAD MEHER 05/07/1989 2800 2181 77.89 PGDCA 1 Year

76 MANAMOHAN NAYAK PRAFULLA NAYAK 03/07/1985 73.30 PGDCA 1 YEAR Over Age

77 ANJAN KUMAR BEHERA DAITYA BEHERA 02/07/1987 2400 1683 70.13 PGDCA 1 YEAR

78 SAMYUKTA DAS  BISHIKESHAN DAS 09/10/1995 76.40 MCA 3 YEAR

79 JHILLI SETHI KRUSHNA SETHI 12/03/1993 Not having PG Coruse

80 SANTUNU KUMAR PADHI ANAM CHANDRA PADHI 13/03/1996 78.80 MCA 2 YEAR

81 PARBATI NANDAN SAHOO RAMA CHANDRA SAHOO 13/10/1992 3200 1924

60.13

NO NO

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

82 RAJSREE SAHU SADANAND SAHU 01/02/1995 2000 1408 70.40 PGDCA 1 Year

83 RAJIB LOCHAN SAHOO BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO 20/04/1992 3600 2275 63.19 MCA 3 YEAR

84 SREEKANT JENA SURATH JENA 22/05/1993 2000 1272 63.60 PGDCA 1 Year

85 PRABINA KUMAR JENA KAMARAJU JENA 14/04/1987 60.80 PGDCA 1 Year

86 UDAYANATH MOHARANA CHAKRAPANI MOHARANA 03/07/1987 1200 799

66.58

PGDCA 1 Year

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed
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87 PRATIVA PRIYADARSHANI ROUL BIJAY KUMAR RAUL 02/04/1991

POST GRADUATION % 

CONVERSION MARKS 

CERTIFICATE NOT 

SUBMITTED

88 PRATYUSH KARJEE HUSIYA KARJEE 01/06/1995 2000 1258 62.90 PGDCA 1 Year

89 SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN BHABAGRAHI PRADHAN 19/02/1992 1000 671 67.10 PGDCA 1 Year

90 CHINMAYA RAJENDRA PATRA
RAJKISHORA RAJENDRA 

PATRA
01/04/1996

MCA MARKSHEET NOT 

SUBMITTED

91 ANIT KUMAR SAHU BHAGABAN SAHU 10/07/1989 1000 641 64.10 O LEVEL 1 Year

92 DIKSHYASHREE MAHAPATRA DANDAPANI MAHAPATRA 14/05/1994 1600 1277
79.81

PGDCA 1 Year

93 NARAYAN PRADHAN ANANTA RAM PRADHAN 17/05/1990 64.30 PGDCA 1 Year

94 SAROJ KUMAR MOHARANA MOHESWAR MOHARANA 24/04/1989 800 536

67.00

PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

95 SUNIL KUMAR PANIGRAHI TRINATH PANIGRAHI 01/06/1990 5400 4104 76.00 PGDCA 1 Year

96 MONALISA NAYAK BIPRA CHARAN NAYAK 24/03/2000
BTECH 

(Com. Sc)
3 Year Not having PG Coruse

97 SWETALIN SARANGI SURYA NARAYAN SARANGI 01/05/1994 2400 1632
68.00

PGDCA 1 Year

98 UMESH KUMAR PANDA BISWANATH PANDA 15/07/1988 1000 654 65.40 O LEVEL 1 Year

99 HEMANTA BEHERA NILAKANTHA BEHERA 10/08/1992 1000 658 65.80 PGDCA 1 YEAR

100 SURYALIN SARANGI SURYANARAYAN SARANGI 01/07/1996 2500 1907
76.28

PGDCA I YEAR

101 KIRAN SWAIN

RABINDRA PRASAD 

SWAIN 06/10/1997 2000 1505 75.25 PGDCA 1 YEAR

102 ARADHANA MISHRA BIBEKANANDA MISHRA 21/06/1996 2200 1445 65.68 PGDCA 1 YEAR

103 LAXMI PRIYA DASH SUBASH CHANDRA DASH 20/03/1997 2100 1663 79.19 PGDCA 1 YEAR

104 SUGYANI KISHORI SRIRAM GOPAL SRIRAM 17/05/1989 1000 617 61.70 PGDCA 1 YEAR

105 PRABHU PRASAD BEHERA BHASKAR BEHERA 18/11/1989 1400 930 66.43 PGDCA 1 YEAR

106 PABITRA KUMAR SAHU RAMESH SAHU 10/04/1994 2100 1293 61.57 PGDCA 1 YEAR

107 RASHMI RANJITA PARIDA DIBAKAR PARIDA 13/07/1989 73.70 PGDCA 1 YEAR

108 ARUN KUMAR PANIGRAHI RAMANANDA PANIGRAHI 05/07/1987

MCA MARKSHEET NOT 

SUBMITTED

109 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU ABHIMANYU SAHU 25/04/1998 PGDCA 1 YEAR Not having PG Coruse

110 SAMARASTRA MAHARANA EKADASI MAHARANA 04/01/1993 1400 968.25 69.16 BCA 3 YEAR

111 CHANDRA SHEKHAR DAS BRAJA BANDHU DAS 25/06/1993 2000 1328 66.40 PGDCA 1 YEAR
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112 RADHAKRUSHNA GOUDA BHAGABAN GOUDA 05/07/1995 1700 1043 61.35 PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

113 POONAM PATTANAIK

RABINDRA NATH 

PATTANAIK 07/11/1995 2300 1752 76.17 MCA 2 YEAR

114 DIBYAJYOTI PATTANAIK

BHUPATI BHUSAN 

PATTANAIK 14/03/1993 1800 1047 58.17 PGDCA 1 YEAR

115 MANOSMITA TRIPATHY GOURI PRASAD TRIPATHY 15/07/1986

PG Mark Sheet not 

submiite

116 JITENDRA KUMAR BISOYI SIMANCHAL BISOYI 01/06/1993 2000 1444 72.20 M.SC(CS) 2 YEAR

117 SOUMYARANJAN MOHANTY

ABHAYA KUMAR 

MOHANTY 20/06/1997 78.40 MCA 3 YEAR

118 SANTOSH SAHOO SANKARSHAN SAHOO 15/05/1997 2000 1146 57.30 PGDCA 1 YEAR

119 TAPAN KUMAR PRADHAN BABAJI PRADHAN 19/07/1986 76.80 PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

120 SUDHANSU SEKHAR MOHANTY JAGANNATH MOHANTY 09/12/1990 2800 1772 63.29 MCA 2 YEAR

121 SUNANDA SATPATHY UMA SANKAR SATPATHY 13/05/1997 1800 1421 78.94 PGDCA 1 YEAR

122 SUKADEV SAHU KALU SAHU 01/02/1995 2000 1427 71.35 PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

123 REBATI MOHAN JENA RAMESH CHANDRA JENA 19/09/1995 88.70

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

124 CHANDAN SAHU RAMESH CHANDRA SAHU 20/05/1993 2800 1817 64.89 PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

125 CHITTARANJAN SETHI RAGHUNATH SETHI 26/05/1995 3200 2045 63.91 ADCA 1 YEAR

126 PRADIPTA RANJAN BEHERA HAJARI BEHERA 28/06/1993 83.70 PGDCA 1 YEAR

127 PRADIP KUMAR PANI LAXMI KANTA PANI 07/05/1993 1200 700 58.33 PGDCA 1 YEAR

128 TANMAY KUMAR PARIDA TRAILOKYA PARIDA 27/01/1996 90.30 PGDCA 1 YEAR

129 BIKASH SAHU JAGADISH SAHU 09/09/1993 1800 1204 66.89 PGDCA 1 YEAR

130 SWATI SUCHARITA MAJHI SARAT KUMAR MAJHI 14/04/1996 1200 863 71.92 PGDCA 1 YEAR

131 DURYADHAN SAHU SATRUGHANA SAHU 05/02/1991 PGDCA 1 YEAR

Post Graducation marks 

sheet not submitted

132 RUPASHREE BEHERA

KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

BEHERA 19/05/1997 1800 1365 75.83 PGDCA 1 YEAR
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133 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA SHISHIR KUMAR MISHRA 04/05/1987 2600 2026 77.92 PGDCA 1 YEAR NOC Not Submitted

134 JYOTI RANJAN DAS SIBA MALIK 13/04/1990 83.40 PGDCA 1 YEAR

135 RAJASREE ACHARJYA

SANTOSH KUMAR 

ACHARJYA 04/05/1992 2100 1635 77.86 MCA 3 YEAR

136 ANUJA BISWOBALA DASH BANAJ KUMAR DASH 06/03/1993 3200 2380 74.38 PGDCA 1 YEAR

137 DEBASISH PRUSTY SANTOSH KUMAR PRUSTY 01/07/1988 71.20 MCA 3 YEAR

138 AJIT KUMAR PRADHAN BRAJA KISHOR PRADHAN 18/05/1994 900 621 69.00 PGDCA 1 YEAR

139 MONALISHA BISWAL RAJKUMAR BISWAL 10/04/1997 PGDCA 1 YEAR Not having PG Coruse

140 BINOD KUMAR PRADHAN SOMANATH PRADHAN 05/03/1989 2000 1409 70.45 PGDCA 1 YEAR

141 KARUNAKAR BARIK KARTIK BARIK 05/05/1989 1200 791 65.92 PGDCA 1 YEAR

142 MONALISA BEHERA NARAYAN BEHERA 08/05/1997 2000 1476 73.80 PGDCA 1 YEAR

143 BASANT JENA NARASINGHA JENA 01/05/1991 72.30 MCA 3 YEAR

144 MADHUSMITA PANI DEBENDRA PANI 27/04/1995 72.90 MCA 3 YEAR

145 BIKASH KUMAR PATTANAIK

BIJAYA CHANDA 

PATTANAIK 05/03/1993 2000 1228 61.40 PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

146 SASMITA TUDU BARSA TUDU 22/06/1991 3600 2816 78.22 MCA 3 YEAR

147 SUSANT KUMAR SAHU SATRUGHANA SAHU 12/06/1987 54.30 PGDCA  

Not haveing 55% in Post 

Graduation

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

148 MANOJ KUMAR ADHIKARY

PRATAP CHANDRA 

ADHIKARY 15/03/1997 2000 1389 69.45 PGDCA 1 YEAR

149 P. RAJENDRA REDDY P.GOPAL REDDY 04/05/1987 6000 4471 74.52 MCA 3 YEAR

150 SURESH KUMAR BEHERA LOKANATH BEHERA 28/05/1993 61.20 PGDCA 1 YEAR

151 BASANTA KUMAR SWAIN GHANASYAM SWAIN 28/05/1991 1000 579 57.90 PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

152 SUKADEV MITRA PABITRA MITRA 22/10/1993 1000 728 72.80 PGDCA 1 YEAR

153 SRIRAM PANDA BIJAY KUMAR PANDA 02/07/1986 1200 841 70.08 PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

154 ANANTA PANDA RAJENDRA PANDA 15/05/1996 1200 691 57.58 PGDCA 1 YEAR

155 ITISHREE GARABADU MOHAN GARABADU 05/03/1997 2400 1698 70.75 NO NO

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed
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156 LILY KUMARI NAHAKA BAURI NAHAKA 10/05/1992 1200 699 58.25 O' LEVEL 2 YEAR

157 SANKARSAN DAS RAGHUNATH DAS 30/05/1994 2500 1707 68.28 PGDCA 1 YEAR

158 BAISHAKHA NAYAK

RABINDRA KUMAR 

NAYAK 10/01/1998 6000 3321 55.35 NO NO

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

159 CHINTU SAHOO DEBENDRA SAHOO 17/06/1992 1000 714 71.40 PGDCA 1 YEAR

160 PRATEEK KUMAR SAHU KAILASH CHANDRA SAHU 05/10/1998

No Post Graduation & No 

Computer Coruse

161 BANTI DAKUA RAJU DAKUA 24/02/1989 72.80 MCA 2 YEAR

162 ANSUMAN PANIGRAHI ANIL KUMAR PANIGRAHI 30/05/1992 1000 628 62.80 PGDCA 1 YEAR

163 SUCHITRA KUMARI NAYAK BHASKAR NAYAK 12/06/1995 2000 1408 70.40 PGDCA 1 YEAR

164 MOHAMMAD MAZHAR ALAM MOHAMMAD ZAHED 20/06/1996 2500 1861 74.44 MSC(CS) 3 YEAR

165 SANGEETA PANIGRAHI SANATAN PANIGRAHI 03/06/1989 2400 1646 68.58 DCA 6 MONTHS

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

166 S. KRISHNA RAO ACHARY S.MADHAVA RAO ACHARY 29/03/1995

APPLICATION FORM 

NOT SUBMITTED

167 PRANAB KUMAR BARA PITABASH BARA 26/12/1993 74.10 PGDCA 1 YEAR

168 JAGAMOHAN DUTTA BASUDEV DUTTA 07/02/1997 2000 1469 73.45 PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

169 SUNIL KUMAR MOHAPATRA HARIHAR MOHAPATRA 20/05/1991 1700 1262 74.24 PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

170 BHABANI SASAMALA RAGHUNATH SASAMALA 20/06/1997 2000 1264 63.20 PGDCA 1 YEAR

171 SUNIL KUMAR PRADHAN MAGUNI PRADHAN 02/05/1988 1200 725 60.42 PGDCA 1 YEAR

172 CHINMAYEE PANIGRAHI BASANTA PANIGRAHI 20/09/1988 PGDCA 1 YEAR Not having PG Coruse

173 AJITA PRADHAN JOGENDRA PRADHAN 14/07/1989 2800 1801 64.32 MCA 3 YEAR

174 SANTOSH KUMAR RANA BHIMSEN RANA 11/06/1988 4000 2463 61.58 PGDCA 1 YEAR NOC Not Submitted

175

PRIYANKA MANJARI DEVI 

GANTAYET BALARAJU GANTAYET 05/06/1992 69.60 PGDCA 1 YEAR

176 SUBRAT KUMAR MOHAPATRA

PRASANNA KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA 05/07/1988 61.71 PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

177 JETENDRA KUMAR DASH BHASKAR DASH 07/05/1997 3600 2816 78.22 PGDCA 1 YEAR

178 BISHWAJIT SENAPATI BHIMA SENAPATI 29/06/1993 1000 632 63.20 PGDCA 1 YEAR
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179 SOVARANI PEE RAJU PEE 20/03/1995 60.80 PGDCA

12 months Computer 

Course Certificate not 

submiteed

180 UMAKANTA GIRI SUDAM CHARAN GIRI 14/06/1992 1000 687.75 68.78 GNIIT 3 Year

181 TAPASI ROUT MOHAN ROUT 14/07/1988 64.90 PGDCA 1 YEAR

182 D.UMASANKAR PATNAIK

D.JAGAN MOHAN 

PATNAIK 05/05/1989 800 535 66.88 PGDCA 1 YEAR

183 RAKESH PRADHAN

DALESH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN 20/08/1989 PGDCA 1 YEAR

Convertion certificate not 

submitted

184 JAYASHREE PATTANAIK

GOURI KUMAR 

PATTANAIK 21/09/1993 1200 746 62.17 PGDCA 1 YEAR

185 SUBHAM SATAPATHY

MANAS RANJAN 

SATAPATHY 30/10/1995 2000 1445 72.25 PGDCA 1 YEAR

186 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA AJIT KUMAR MISHRA 12/06/1995

No Post Graduation & No 

Computer Coruse

187 Bikash quirar

Application Received after 

due date

188 Aditya Kumar Mohapatra

Application Received after 

due date

189 Jitendra Kumar Kar

Application Received after 

due date

190 Panchanan Das

Application Received after 

due date

191 Chinmaya Kuamr Pradhan

Application Received after 

due date

192 Kishore kumar Behera

Application Received after 

due date

193 Giridhari Panigrahi

Application Received after 

due date

194 Subhalaxmi Senapatir

Application Received after 

due date

195 Sujata Rana

Application Received after 

due date

196 Bisan Kumari Rai

Application Received after 

due date

197 Rajendra Sethy

Application Received after 

due date

198 Biswajit Lenka

Application Received after 

due date
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199 Jagadish Sahu

Application Received after 

due date

200 Rashmi Ranjan Sahoo

Application Received after 

due date

201 Srikanta Sahu

Application Received after 

due date

202 Sameer Kumar Patra

Application Received after 

due date

203 Priyabrata Mardaraj

Application Received after 

due date

204 Trupti Patel

Application Received after 

due date

205 Saroj Kumar Misra

Application Received after 

due date

206 Sangram Keshari Sahu

Application Received after 

due date

207 Madan Mohan Padhi

Application Received after 

due date

208 Rakesh Kumar Dash

Application Received after 

due date

209 Abinash Tripathy

Application Received after 

due date

210 Suchismita Behera

Application Received after 

due date

211 Ajaya Kumar Behera

Application Received after 

due date

212 Monalisha Pradhan

Application Received after 

due date

213 Subhashree Dash

Application Received after 

due date

214 Kadambari Martha

Application Received after 

due date

215 Arun Kumar Sethi

Application Received after 

due date

216 Jayashree Pradhan

Application Received after 

due date

217 S.Jayashree

Application Received after 

due date
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218 Kedar Luha

Application Received after 

due date

219 Abhijit Bardhan

Application Received after 

due date

220 Nigamananda Nanda

Not Superscribed, Received 

through Courior

221 Gyanedra Mallick

Not Superscribed, Received 

through Courior

222 Dharitri Sahu Not Superscribed

223 Nihar Ranjan Sethi Not Superscribed

224 Tota Tripati Not Superscribed

225 K.Sitaram Not Superscribed

226 Suchitra Patra Not Superscribed

227 Sudeep Rout Not Superscribed

228 Archana Mishra Not Superscribed

229 Subhalaxmi Panda Not Superscribed

230 Akshaya Kumar Jena Not Superscribed

231 Rupali Samal Not Superscribed

232 Swaraj Keshari Das Not Superscribed

233 Manasi Priyadarshini Mallick Not Superscribed

234 Sagar Nayak Not Superscribed

235 Sumitra Jena Not Superscribed

236 Shyam Sundra Behera Not Superscribed

237 Bijayalaxmi Ganda Not Superscribed

238 Ashish Kumar Nayak Not Superscribed

239 Amit Kumar Tripathy Not Superscribed

240 Soumya Ranjan Dihudi Not Superscribed

241 Priyanka Ray Not Superscribed

242 Kshirabdhi Tanaya Dash Not Superscribed

243 Siba Prasad Behera Not Superscribed

244 Barsharani Panda Not Superscribed

245 Madhusmita Patra Not Superscribed

246 Bikash Samal Not Superscribed

247 Santi Nahak Not Superscribed

248 G.Ashok Kumar Patra Not Superscribed

249 Silpa Devi Pradhan Not Superscribed

250 Madhusimta Bala Not Superscribed

251 Sunil Kumar Sahoo Not Superscribed

252 Radhesh Kumar Badatya Not Superscribed
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253 Padmabati Mohanty Not Superscribed

254 Yoba Soren Not Superscribed

255 Rajashree Senapati Not Superscribed

256 Sayeda Firdosh Tanwir Not Superscribed

257 Sushasmita Mishra Not Superscribed

258 Rahima Begum Not Superscribed

259 Ipsita Samal Not Superscribed

260 Seema Nag Not Superscribed

261 Minati Pradhan Not Superscribed

262 Prabin Kumar Behera Not Superscribed

263 Manisha Behera Not Superscribed

264 Liza Gouda Not Superscribed

265 Rojalini Jena Not Superscribed

266 Pooja Rani Hati Not Superscribed

267 Anita Mandal Not Superscribed

268 Soumyajit Sahoo Not Superscribed

269 Namini Behera Not Superscribed

270 Tapaswini Dalai Not Superscribed

271 Lipi Ku. Jena Not Superscribed

272 Satyajeet Misra Not Superscribed

273 Rajalakshmi Sahu Not Superscribed

274 Askila Raika Not Superscribed

275 Tapaswini Chinara Not Superscribed

276 Sikha Samantasinghar Not Superscribed

277 Lipika Sahoo Not Superscribed

278 Liza Sethi Not Superscribed

279 Satyajit Sahoo Not Superscribed

280 Purnima Tyadi Not Superscribed

281 Anima Tyadi Not Superscribed

282 Sunita Behera Not Superscribed

283 Bijaya Kumar Behera Not Superscribed

284 Jaya Prasad Jena Not Superscribed

285 S.Srinu Achary Not Superscribed

286 Jitendra Kumar Gouda Not Superscribed

287 Nilanchal Sahu

Not Superscribed, Received 

through Courior


